SC Connectors
Fiber Optic Product Catalog
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
 Precision mechanical dimension
 Crimp type and sheath tube style
 Available in SM, APC and MM
 Standard colors:  Beige, Blue and Green
 For 3.0mm, 1.6/2.0mm and 0.9mm cord
 Fixed and removable duplex yoke available
 SCAPC available in Step and Conic ferrule types
 Low insertion loss
 Ultra low back reflection
 Free-floating ceramic ferrule
 Corrosion-resistant body
 Meets Telcordia specification
 A & B port identification on duplex in accordance
with TIA 568 standard
 Meets IEC 61754-4
 Fully RoHS compliant
 UL 94 V-O rating
                 1000 Kreider Drive, Suite 700,  Middletown, PA  17057       .       877-944-7144       .       www.y-connect.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Type
Hole
Size
Cord
Diameter
Yoke
Color
Housing
Color
Boot
Color
Duplex
Clip
SC Connector, 0.9mm
OG1SS1-E4EW MM  127.0um 0.9mm Beige Beige White N/A
OG1SS1-A4BB SM 125.5um 0.9mm Blue Blue Blue N/A
OG1SS1-A4GG SM APC 125.5um 0.9mm Green Green Green N/A
SC Simplex Connector
OG1SS3-E1EW MM  127.0um 2.0mm Beige Beige White N/A
OG1SS3-E3EW MM  127.0um 3.0mm Beige Beige White N/A
OG1SS3-A1BB SM 125.5um 2.0mm Blue Blue Blue N/A
OG1SS3-A3BB SM 125.5um 3.0mm Blue Blue Blue N/A
OG1SS3-A1GG SM APC 125.5um 2.0mm Green Green Green N/A
OG1SS3-A3GG SM APC 125.5um 3.0mm Green Green Green N/A
SC Duplex Connector with Fixed Clip
OG1SD3-E2EW MM  127.0um 2.0mm Beige Beige White Beige
OG1SD3-E3EW MM  127.0um 3.0mm Beige Beige White Beige
OG1SD3-A1BB SM 125.5um 2.0mm Blue Blue Blue Blue
OG1SD3-A3BB SM 125.5um 3.0mm Blue Blue Blue Blue
OG1SD3-A1GG SM APC 125.5um 2.0mm Green Green Green Green
OG1SD3-A3GG SM APC 125.5um 3.0mm Green Green Green Green
SC Duplex Connector with Removable Clip
OG1SE3-E2EW MM  127.0um 2.0mm Beige Beige White Black
OG1SE3-E3EW MM  127.0um 3.0mm Beige Beige White Black
OG1SE3-A1BB SM 125.5um 2.0mm Blue Blue Blue Black
OG1SE3-A3BB SM 125.5um 3.0mm Blue Blue Blue Black
OG1SE3-A1GG SM APC 125.5um 2.0mm Green Green Green Black
OG1SE3-A3GG SM APC 125.5um 3.0mm Green Green Green Black